Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:113.82
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114.45
:114.55
114.70
114.73
114.90
115.19
:115.37
115.47
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24/03/19
16/02/19
02/08/18
04/05/19
14/04/19
07/04/19
30/06/19
25/05/19
02/08/18
14/03/20
04/05/19
14/07/19
25/05/19
31/07/19
30/06/19
26/05/18
12/05/18
26/02/23
30/06/18
03/02/22
18/11/17
08/04/18
11/03/18
21/05/17
16/04/17
09/07/16
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Meet

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Hengrove LC
Swansea
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Swansea
Millfield School
Plymouth
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Swansea
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Bristol
Sheffield
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Hengrove LC
Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Millfield
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1:32.56
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1:41.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.10
1:21.08
1:15.37
1:16.75

1:15.83

:117.60

114.73

:116.64

114.90

115.47

114.45

:114.55

114.70

:113.82

114.01

114.29

115.19

:119.65
1:18.39
1:19.05
1:22.40
1:22.80
1:21.85
1:23.50
1:23.73
1:29.61
1:28.74
1:32.56
1:32.56
1:41.95
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Date

26/02/23
03/02/22
14/03/20
31/07/19
14/07/19
30/06/19
30/06/19
25/05/19
25/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
14/04/19
07/04/19
24/03/19
16/02/19
02/08/18
02/08/18
30/06/18
26/05/18
12/05/18
08/04/18
11/03/18
18/11/17
21/05/17
16/04/17
09/07/16
09/07/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
01/11/15
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ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet
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Hengrove LC
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